Humidity Generator S-503
4-20 mA transmitters as well as
%RH and temperature.
The unit has access ports for five
18.5 mm (0.728”) OD Probes. To
accommodate 8 mm and 12 mm
probes separate adapters can be
ordered. The S-503 is supplied with

    to five 18.5 mm
    (0.728") Probes
Ordering information
Description Model
Humidity Generator, incl. Power Supply S-503
adapter, desiccant and certificate
Accessories Part number
0.25 kg Desiccant A-000170
Adapter for 8mm (.315") probes (5pcs) A-000180
Adapter for 12mm (.472") probes (5pcs) A-000190
Blind Stop (5pcs) A-000200
    Test up to 5 Humidity
   probes simultaneously                        al l specif icat ions are subject to change without prior notice. S-503 07-04
Specifications  S-503
Power 12 VDC (120 or 230 VAC adapter supplied)